Position

Clerk V

Clerk IV

Clerk IV

Clerk IV

Clerk IV

Clerk IV

Clerk IV

Clerk 11

Clerk 1

Clerk 111

Clerk 11

Clerk 11

Clerk IV

Clerk Il

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Contra Costa County Superior
Court

Contra Costa County Superior
Court

Contra Costa County Superior
Court

Contra Costa County Superior
Court

Contra Costa County Superior
Court

Contra Costa County Superior
Court

Contra Costa County Superior
Court

Contra Costa County Superior
Court

Contra Costa County Superior
Court

Contra Costa County Superior
Court

Contra Costa County Superior
Court

Contra Costa County Superior
Court

Contra Costa County Superior
Court

Contra Costa County Superior
Court

Department

Family Law

Family Law

Family Law

Family Law

Family Law

Family Law

Family Law

Family Law

Family Law

Family Law

Family Law

Family Law

Family Law

Family Law

Total Wages

$72,440

$68,273

$67,362

$66,238

$65,952

$63,469

$58,467

$52,528

$52,086

$52,086

$47,073

$22,947

$22,403

$2,619

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$28,039

$41,335

$43,666

$33,262

$25,822

$26,438

$41,509

$27,666

$37,935

$38,169

$21,188

$17,877

$30,156

$0



