Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Clerk V		Contra Costa County Superior Court	Family Law	\$72,440	\$28,039
Clerk IV		Contra Costa County Superior Court	Family Law	\$68,273	\$41,335
Clerk IV		Contra Costa County Superior Court	Family Law	\$67,362	\$43,666
Clerk IV		Contra Costa County Superior Court	Family Law	\$66,238	\$33,262
Clerk IV		Contra Costa County Superior Court	Family Law	\$65,952	\$25,822
Clerk IV		Contra Costa County Superior Court	Family Law	\$63,469	\$26,438
Clerk IV		Contra Costa County Superior Court	Family Law	\$58,467	\$41,509
Clerk III		Contra Costa County Superior Court	Family Law	\$52,528	\$27,666
Clerk III		Contra Costa County Superior Court	Family Law	\$52,086	\$37,935
Clerk III		Contra Costa County Superior Court	Family Law	\$52,086	\$38,169
Clerk III		Contra Costa County Superior Court	Family Law	\$47,073	\$21,188
Clerk III		Contra Costa County Superior Court	Family Law	\$22,947	\$17,877
Clerk IV		Contra Costa County Superior Court	Family Law	\$22,403	\$30,156
Clerk III		Contra Costa County Superior Court	Family Law	\$2,619	\$0